Intuitive Investments Group plc

("IIG" or the "Company")

Director Dealing

Intuitive Investments Group plc (SFM:IIG), ("**IIG**" or the "**Company**"), announces that Mr Rob Naylor, Chief Executive Officer and member of the Investment Committee, has today purchased 100,000 ordinary shares of 1p each in the Company ("**Ordinary Shares**") at a price of 9.5pence per Ordinary Share.

Accordingly, Mr Naylor's total holding in the Company is 2,486,366 Ordinary Shares, representing approximately 2.86 per cent. of the Company's issued share capital.

For further information, please contact:

Intuitive Investments Group plc	www.iigplc.com
Sir Nigel Rudd, Non-Executive Chairman	Via FTI Consulting
Robert Naylor, CEO	
SP Angel Corporate Finance LLP - Financial Adviser	+44 (0) 20 3470 0470
Jeff Keating / David Hignell / Kasia Brzozowska	
FTI Consulting	
Jamie Ricketts / to be updated	IIG@fticonsulting.com

About Intuitive Investments Group plc

Intuitive Investments Group plc is an investment company seeking to provide investors with exposure to a portfolio concentrating on fast growing and/or high potential Life Sciences businesses operating predominantly in the UK, continental Europe and the US, utilising the Board's experience and in particular that of the Chairman of the Investment Committee, David Evans, to seek to generate capital growth over the long term for shareholders.

NOTIFICATION AND PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF TRANSACTIONS BY PERSONS DISCHARGING MANAGERIAL RESPONSIBILITIES AND PERSONS CLOSELY ASSOCIATED WITH THEM:

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated	
a)	Name:	Robert Naylor
2.	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status:	CEO
b)	Initial notification/Amendment:	Initial notification
3.	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor	
a)	Name:	Intuitive Investments Group plc
b)	LEI:	2138004A32UIY92WWR66
4.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted.	

a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument: Identification code:	Ordinary shares of 1p each ISIN: GB00BNGFMW59	
b)	Nature of the transaction:	Purchase of Ordinary shares	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s):	Price(s) Volume(s) 9.5p 100,000	
d)	Aggregated information: Aggregated volume: Price:	Single transaction as in 4 c) above Price(s) Volume(s) 9.5p 100,000	
e)	Date of the transaction:	27 October 2023	
f)	Place of the transaction:	Outside of a trading venue	